SNACKS
IhB

Black Pepper Beef Tenderloin Cubes
AR

Dried Globefish
#hRE

Vietnamese Garlic Butter Chicken Wings

MAEFRF MIFHERE

Crispy Squid with Spicy Salt
HIEE Bt

Nachos with Tomato Salsa, Cheese,
Sour Cream and Guacamole
=R ERE

Chinese Marinated Duck Kidneys
in Supreme Soy Sauce

RKEE

Pan-fried Japanese Pork Dumpling

AR F

Crispy Vegetable Spring Rolls
EREES

Crispy Samosa

EHEE A

Cheese Fries
SR ERR

Ox Tongue with Sea Salt Skewers

BT

Buffalo Chicken Wing Skewers
IFHESBRE

Squid, Chicken or Pork Jowl Skewers
A BRNSHEEA

Last Order is 9:30pm &% T E R &K _LIKF305

$180

$170

$120

$120

$120

$108

$108

$108

$108

$108

$108/3pce

$108/3pc

$108/3pce

FAVOURITES
FEHET

Homemade U.S. Angus Beef Burger

BRAXEZRHTFEERE

Fish & Chips
TERER

Black Truffle and Parma Ham Pizza
BN ERER

Teahouse Fried Rice

IREEHRMELER

Singaporean Style Fried Vermicelli

23K

Parkview Club Sandwich
NE=ZIAE

Fried Noodles with Bean Sprouts
in Soy Sauce
TomERF WA

FRUIT PLATTER
B¥SR$E8

Deluxe Fresh Fruit Platter
R RPE

Fresh Fruit Platter
BER PR

Subject to 10% service charge 3 Win— RIS &

Please let our restaurant staff know if you have any
food allergies. We will do our best to accommodate.
METHEARYBH  FEHNRMORKE -
TEBRKERERS

$200

$190

$190

$180

$180

$180

$150




SNACKS
11y =

Black Pepper Beef Tenderloin Cubes
IR

Dried Globefish
#BRE

Vietnamese Garlic Butter Chicken Wings

MA BT MAFHE

Crispy Squid with Spicy Salt
HUEE Bt

Nachos with Tomato Salsa, Cheese,
Sour Cream and Guacamole
SRarERE

Chinese Marinated Duck Kidneys
in Supreme Soy Sauce

KSR

Pan-fried Japanese Pork Dumpling

AR T

Crispy Vegetable Spring Rolls

Crispy Samosa

g

Cheese Fries

ZTHEER

Ox Tongue with Sea Salt Skewers

BR4E

Buffalo Chicken Wing Skewers
IFHESE

Squid, Chicken or Pork Jowl Skewers
A BRSEEA

Last Order is 9:30pm &% T E R &K _LIRF305

$180

$170

$120

$120

$120

$108

$108

$108

$108

$108

$108/3pceR

$108/3pc

$108/3pceR

FAVOURITES
FHEHETT

Homemade U.S. Angus Beef Burger $200
BREXEZIRTFRERE

Fish & Chips $190
R B

Black Truffle and Parma Ham Pizza $190
BN ERER

Teahouse Fried Rice $180
REERAEIER

Singaporean Style Fried Vermicelli $180
M

Parkview Club Sandwich $180

NR=A

Fried Noodles with Bean Sprouts $150
in Soy Sauce
TomERFWE

FRUIT PLATTER
B¥oRbE

Deluxe Fresh Fruit Platter $380

Fresh Fruit Platter $280

Subject to 10% service charge 3 Win— RS &

Please let our restaurant staff know if you have any
food allergies. We will do our best to accommodate.
METHEARYBE  FEANRMOEREE -
TEBRKEREMSE




SNACKS
IR

Black Pepper Beef Tenderloin Cubes
MR

Dried Globefish
iyt

Vietnamese Garlic Butter Chicken Wings

MAEFRF M FHRE

Crispy Squid with Spicy Salt
FEE £

Nachos with Tomato Salsa, Cheese,
Sour Cream and Guacamole
BEEEERE

Chinese Marinated Duck Kidneys
in Supreme Soy Sauce

RKIEE

Pan-fried Japanese Pork Dumpling
BRI

Crispy Vegetable Spring Rolls

Crispy Samosa

EiEYIESA

Cheese Fries
SLiRER%R

Ox Tongue with Sea Salt Skewers
BT

Buffalo Chicken Wing Skewers
INFHEERE

Squid, Chicken or Pork Jowl Skewers
e BASFEER

Last Order is 9:30pm &% T E R A K L9307

$180

$170

$120

$120

$120

$108

$108

$108

$108

$108

$108/3pcss

$108/3pc

$108/3pcss

FAVOURITES

HHEMEN

Homemade U.S. Angus Beef Burger $200
BREEE LRI FRERE

Fish & Chips $190
YERER

Black Truffle and Parma Ham Pizza $190
EMENERES

Teahouse Fried Rice $180
KERRIEIER

Singaporean Style Fried Vermicelli $180
MK

Parkview Club Sandwich $180

NG =R

Fried Noodles with Bean Sprouts $150

in Soy Sauce
TomERFDE

FRUIT PLATTER
BRI

Deluxe Fresh Fruit Platter $380
SRR PR

Fresh Fruit Platter $280
HER PR

Subject to 10% service charge 3 W il— RIS E

Please let our restaurant staff know if you have any
food allergies. We will do our best to accommodate.
METHEMRYBS  FEARMWERES -
FEBEKERETS -




