<b>SNACK</b>	S
小食	

Last Order is 9:30pm 最後下單時間為晚上9時30分

## FAVOURITES 特選推介

food allergies. We will do our best to accommodate. 如閣下對任何食物過敏,請告知我們的服務員,

本餐廳將會盡量配合。

Black Pepper Beef Tenderloin Cubes 黑椒牛柳粒	\$180	Homemade U.S. Angus Beef Burger 自家製美國安格斯牛肉漢堡包	\$200
Dried Globefish 雞泡魚乾	\$170	Fish & Chips 炸魚薯條	\$190
Vietnamese Garlic Butter Chicken Wings 越式香蒜牛油炸雞翼	\$120	Black Truffle and Parma Ham Pizza 黑松露火腿薄餅	\$190
Crispy Squid with Spicy Salt 椒鹽鮮魷	\$120	Teahouse Fried Rice 茶館招牌炒飯	\$180
Nachos with Tomato Salsa, Cheese, Sour Cream and Guacamole 墨西哥玉米片	\$120	Singaporean Style Fried Vermicelli 星洲炒米	\$180
Chinese Marinated Duck Kidneys in Supreme Soy Sauce	\$108	Parkview Club Sandwich 公司三文治	\$180
鹵水鴨腎		Fried Noodles with Bean Sprouts in Soy Sauce	\$150
Pan-fried Japanese Pork Dumpling 日式煎餃子	\$108	豉油王銀芽炒麵	
Crispy Vegetable Spring Rolls 香脆素春卷	\$108		
Crispy Samosa 香脆咖喱角	\$108	FRUIT PLATTER 鮮果拼盤	
Cheese Fries 芝士脆薯條	\$108	Deluxe Fresh Fruit Platter 特選鮮果拼盤	\$380
Ox Tongue with Sea Salt Skewers 鹽燒牛舌	\$108/3pc串	Fresh Fruit Platter 鮮果拼盤	\$280
Buffalo Chicken Wing Skewers 水牛雞翼串燒	\$108/3pc串		
Squid, Chicken or Pork Jowl Skewers	\$108/3pc串	Subject to 10% service charge 另收加一服務費	
魷魚、雞肉或豬頸肉		Please let our restaurant staff know if you have an	у









SNACKS 小食		FAVOURITES 特選推介	
Black Pepper Beef Tenderloin Cubes 黑椒牛柳粒	\$180	Homemade U.S. Angus Beef Burger 自家製美國安格斯牛肉漢堡包	\$200
Dried Globefish 雞泡魚乾	\$170	Fish & Chips 炸魚薯條	\$190
Vietnamese Garlic Butter Chicken Wings 越式香蒜牛油炸雞翼	\$120	Black Truffle and Parma Ham Pizza 黑松露火腿薄餅	\$190
Crispy Squid with Spicy Salt 椒鹽鮮魷	\$120	Teahouse Fried Rice 茶館招牌炒飯	\$180
Nachos with Tomato Salsa, Cheese, Sour Cream and Guacamole 墨西哥玉米片	\$120	Singaporean Style Fried Vermicelli 星洲炒米	\$180
Chinese Marinated Duck Kidneys in Supreme Soy Sauce 鹵水鴨腎	\$108	Parkview Club Sandwich 公司三文治	\$180
Pan-fried Japanese Pork Dumpling 日式煎餃子	\$108	Fried Noodles with Bean Sprouts in Soy Sauce 豉油王銀芽炒麵	\$150
Crispy Vegetable Spring Rolls 香脆素春卷	\$108		
Crispy Samosa 香脆咖喱角	\$108	FRUIT PLATTER 鮮果拼盤	
Cheese Fries 芝士脆薯條	\$108	Deluxe Fresh Fruit Platter 特選鮮果拼盤	\$380
Ox Tongue with Sea Salt Skewers 鹽燒牛舌	\$108/3pc串	Fresh Fruit Platter 鮮果拼盤	\$280
Buffalo Chicken Wing Skewers 水牛雞翼串燒	\$108/3pc串		

\$108/3pc串

Subject to 10% service charge 另收加一服務費

本餐廳將會盡量配合。

Please let our restaurant staff know if you have any food allergies. We will do our best to accommodate. 如閣下對任何食物過敏,請告知我們的服務員,

Squid, Chicken or Pork Jowl Skewers

Last Order is 9:30pm 最後下單時間為晚上9時30分

魷魚、雞肉或豬頸肉









SNACKS 小食		FAVOURITES 特選推介	
Black Pepper Beef Tenderloin Cubes 黑椒牛柳粒	\$180	Homemade U.S. Angus Beef Burger 自家製美國安格斯牛肉漢堡包	\$200
Dried Globefish 雞泡魚乾	\$170	Fish & Chips 炸魚薯條	\$190
Vietnamese Garlic Butter Chicken Wings 越式香蒜牛油炸雞翼	\$120	Black Truffle and Parma Ham Pizza 黑松露火腿薄餅	\$190
Crispy Squid with Spicy Salt 椒鹽鮮魷	\$120	Teahouse Fried Rice 茶館招牌炒飯	\$180
Nachos with Tomato Salsa, Cheese, Sour Cream and Guacamole 墨西哥玉米片	\$120	Singaporean Style Fried Vermicelli 星洲炒米	\$180
Chinese Marinated Duck Kidneys in Supreme Soy Sauce 鹵水鴨腎	\$108	Parkview Club Sandwich 公司三文治	\$180
Pan-fried Japanese Pork Dumpling 日式煎餃子	\$108	Fried Noodles with Bean Sprouts in Soy Sauce 豉油王銀芽炒麵	\$150
Crispy Vegetable Spring Rolls 香脆素春卷	\$108		
Crispy Samosa 香脆咖喱角	\$108	FRUIT PLATTER 鮮果拼盤	
Cheese Fries 芝士脆薯條	\$108	Deluxe Fresh Fruit Platter 特選鮮果拼盤	\$380
Ox Tongue with Sea Salt Skewers 鹽燒牛舌	\$108/3pc串	Fresh Fruit Platter 鮮果拼盤	\$280
Buffalo Chicken Wing Skewers 水牛雞翼串燒	\$108/3pc串		
Squid, Chicken or Pork Jowl Skewers	\$108/3pc串	Subject to 10% service charge 另收加一服務費	

魷魚、雞肉或豬頸肉

Last Order is 9:30pm 最後下單時間為晚上9時30分

本餐廳將會盡量配合。

Please let our restaurant staff know if you have any food allergies. We will do our best to accommodate. 如閣下對任何食物過敏,請告知我們的服務員,









